
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34163502 7PSSDB 18.66 6.20 115.69

34163552 P8 - 102549 7PSSDB 18.69 5.70 106.53

34163586 P8 - (102531) 10700 N Fwy Renovation - Phase III 2024-430 5PSSDB 18.73 4.55 85.22

34163613 P8 - (86899) MLIT 10PSSDA 18.97 4.95 93.90

34163632 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 7PSSDB 18.64 4.95 92.27

34163659 P8 - (114395) River Ranch Meadows- 11-13 10PSSDA 18.84 7.85 147.89

34163690 P8 - (98804) City of La Port Northside 7PSCC 18.81 5.95 111.92

34163723 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 18.79 4.40 82.68

34163750 P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2 7PSSDB 18.89 3.70 69.89

34163778 P8 - (107505) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl - 0912-72-559 7PSSDB 18.87 4.95 93.41

34163807 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 18.85 6.20 116.87

34163829 P8 - (115392) Litle York Sub - CNP 5PSLSB 19.02 5.70 108.41

34163929 7PSSDB 18.83 5.95 112.04

1336.72

5% -66.84

TOTAL 1269.88

Settlement
of payment

Marilenne Valencia (Level Up Trucking LLC) 11/8/2024

Jaxiel Jacinto (Level Up Trucking LLC) R003648

2811

D250

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST

P8 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage


	11-01-2024 to 11-07-2024



